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MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the month of November 2019
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Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA)
MDS Checks Issued
Advice to Debit Account
Working Fund {NCA Issuzd to BTr)
Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA)
Cash Disbursement Celliag (CDC)
Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA)
Others (CDT, BTr Docs Stamp, etc.)
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SUMMARY:

Total Disbursement Authorit es Received
NCa
Working Fund
TRA
cnC
NCAA
Others (CDT, BTr Docs Stamp, etc)

Less: Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA)* issued

Total
Less: Lapsed NCA
Disbursements *

Previous Report

This Month

As of Date

3,326,379.00

284,373.12

3,887,379.00

370,333.92

3,610,752.12
177,950.12
3,404,159.08

Balance of Disbursements Authorities as of to date

Notes: Tha uie of NTA s discourngas
* Amounts shauid tally

Certified Correct:

BRENDR M. CLAVERIA

OIC-Chief, Accounting Divisiol
Date: * r

4,257,712.92
177,990.12

3868,600.40

211,122.40

Total Disbursements Program
Less: * Actual Disbursements
(Over)/Underspending

Approved By:

Previous Report

This Month

As of Date

3,326,379.00
3,404,159.08

561,000.00
464,441.32

3,887,379.00
5,868,500.40

(77,7%0.08)

vessnse

17760

ROWFENA M. DALUSONG

Director IV and Supervising Official, LEDAC Secretariat

Date:



